Gr Richmond USBC
Final Prize Listing

65TH Annual GRUSBC Women's

Sorted By Event, Division

TEAM, HANDICAP, Handicapped

Place Team name

GIRL STRIKERS

WE'VE BEEN FRAMED

LADY QUEENS

MIND'SIN THE GUTTER

EAST END EXPRESS LADIES#3
LADY BOWLERS #2
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Total prizes awarded in this division: $1,968.00
TEAM, SCRATCH, Scratch

Place Team name
1 MIND'SIN THE GUTTER

Total prizes awarded in this division: $200.00

Total prizes awarded in this event: $2,168.00

DOUBLES, HANDICAP, Handicapped

Place Team name

Rengers, Vickie B / Beck, Margo L
Otey, SandraV / Vaughan, PamelaD
Miller, Violet G / Harrison, Carla
Bowles, Edna R / Honodel, Debora W
Boughman, Leslie D / Spivey, Tammy L
Vaughn, Lola S/ Clanton, SheilaD
Walls, Michelle E/ McDonald, Frances V
Althizer, Jacque B / Barringer, Martha
James, Tiliyah B / Johnson, LaChell M
Grady, Tracie L / Hackler, Judy M
WEells, Terry L / Noles, Stephanie H
Barnett, Michelle L / Morton, Ollie K
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Total prizes awarded in this division: $1,852.00
DOUBLES, SCRATCH, Scratch
Place Team name

1 Rengers, Vickie B / Beck, Margo L
2 Boughman, Leslie D / Spivey, Tammy L

Total prizes awarded in thisdivision: $220.00

Entry

24
11
22

5
29
20

Entry

Entry

12
21
15
11

29
32

27

12

Entry

12

Score

2,920
2,883
2,853
2,841
2,802
2,791

Prize
$628.00
$400.00
$320.00
$240.00
$200.00
$180.00

Prize
$200.00

Prize
$350.00
$240.00
$220.00
$200.00
$172.00
$140.00
$120.00
$100.00

$90.00

$80.00
$70.00
$70.00

Prize
$150.00
$70.00

From
Midlothian, VA
Hanover, VA
Midlothian, VA
Powhatan, VA
Richmond, VA
Midlothian, VA

From
Powhatan, VA

From
Sandston, VA
Midlothian, VA
Midlothian, VA
Hanover, VA
Powhatan, VA
Richmond, VA
Richmond, VA
Henrico, VA
Richmond, VA
Mineral, VA
Minera, VA
Sandston, VA

From
Sandston, VA
Powhatan, VA
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Gr Richmond USBC
Final Prize Listing
65TH Annual GRUSBC Women's
Sorted By Event, Division

Total prizes awarded in this event: $2,072.00

SINGLES, HANDICAP, Handicapped

Place Team name Entry  Score Prize From
1 Johnson, Rowena L 24 817 $175.00 Midlothian, VA
2 Spivey, Tammy L 5 786 $140.00 Powhatan, VA
3 Morton, Ollie K 12 767 $130.00 Sandston, VA
4 Taylor, ChiquitaE 29 758 $100.00 Richmond, VA
5 Honodel, Debora W 11 743 $90.00 Hanover, VA
6 Longoria, Monica S 21 742 $85.00 Midlothian, VA
7 Beck, Margo L 12 741 $85.00 Sandston, VA
8 Jones, Cindy K 17 732 $80.00 Midlothian, VA
9 Overton, Cheri J 19 731 $77.50 Midlothian, VA
9 Clanton, SheilaD 29 731 $77.50 Richmond, VA
11 Coleman, Chanice R 9 729 $75.00 North Chesterfield, VA
12 Love, Verniece A 7 727 $70.00 North Chesterfield, VA
12 Butler, Margaret R 28 727 $70.00 Richmond, VA
14 Bach, PatriciaC 8 725 $65.00 North Chesterfield, VA
15 Wright, Stephanie C 24 724 $60.00 Midlothian, VA
16 Harrison, Karen M 31 721 $55.00 Henrico, VA
17 Love, AnitaN 29 720 $50.00 Richmond, VA
18 Gammon, Sharon B 10 717 $45.00 Richmond, VA
19 Grady, TracieL 2 714 $40.00 Mineral, VA
19 Shelton, Jessacca H 27 714 $40.00 Richmond, VA
21 Taylor, Racquel Y 20 713 $35.00 Midlothian, VA
22 Hal, Adrienne B 22 712 $35.00 Midlothian, VA
23 Atkins, TanyaM 6 709 $30.00 North Chesterfield, VA
24 Barnett, Michelle L 12 708 $30.00 Sandston, VA
24 Rengers, Vickie B 12 708 $30.00 Sandston, VA
Total prizes awarded in this division: $1,770.00

SINGLES, SCRATCH, Scratch

Place Team name Entry  Score Prize From
1 Spivey, Tammy L 5 743 $75.00 Powhatan, VA
2 Morton, Ollie K 12 697 $50.00 Sandston, VA
3 Johnson, Rowena L 24 696 $45.00 Midlothian, VA
4 Beck, Margo L 12 644 $40.00 Sandston, VA
5 Love, Verniece A 7 622 $20.00 North Chesterfield, VA
Total prizes awarded in this division: $230.00
Total prizes awarded in this event: $2,000.00

ALL EVENTS, HANDICAP, Handicapped
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Place Team name
Spivey, Tammy L
Johnson, Rowena L
Shelton, JessaccaH
Longoria, Monica S
Hal, Adrienne B
Simpson, Rachael L
Wright, Stephanie C
Green, Carolyn J
Honodel, Debora W
Vaughan, Pamela D
Barnett, Michelle L
11 Rengers, Vickie B
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Total prizes awarded in this division:

ALL EVENTS, SCRATCH, Scratch

Place Team name
1 Spivey, Tammy L
2 Morton, Ollie K
3 Johnson, Rowena L

Total prizes awarded in this division:

Total prizes awarded in this event:

Total prizes awarded in this tournament:

Gr Richmond USBC
Final Prize Listing

65TH Annual GRUSBC Women's

Sorted By Event, Division

Entry

5
24
27
21
22
26
24
15
11
21
12
12

$600.00

Entry

12
24

$135.00

$735.00

$6,975.00

Score

2,309
2,255
2,228
2,221
2,214
2,179
2,176
2,172
2,164
2,149
2,147
2,147

Prize
$110.00
$80.00
$70.00
$60.00
$50.00
$45.00
$40.00
$35.00
$30.00
$30.00
$25.00
$25.00

Prize
$65.00

$40.00
$30.00

From
Powhatan, VA
Midlothian, VA
Richmond, VA
Midlothian, VA
Midlothian, VA
Midlothian, VA
Midlothian, VA
Midlothian, VA
Hanover, VA
Midlothian, VA
Sandston, VA
Sandston, VA

From
Powhatan, VA
Sandston, VA
Midlothian, VA
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