Gr Richmond USBC Final Prize Listing 65TH Annual GRUSBC Women's Sorted By Event, Division

TEAM, HANDICAP, Handicapped

Place	<u>Team name</u>	Entry	<u>Score</u>	<u>Prize</u>	<u>From</u>
1	GIRL STRIKERS	24	2,920	\$628.00	Midlothian, VA
2	WE'VE BEEN FRAMED	11	2,883	\$400.00	Hanover, VA
3	LADY QUEENS	22	2,853	\$320.00	Midlothian, VA
4	MIND'S IN THE GUTTER	5	2,841	\$240.00	Powhatan, VA
5	EAST END EXPRESS LADIES #3	29	2,802	\$200.00	Richmond, VA
6	LADY BOWLERS #2	20	2,791	\$180.00	Midlothian, VA
Total prizes awarded in this division:		\$1,968.00			

TEAM, SCRATCH, Scratch

Place	<u>Team name</u>		<u>Entry</u>	<u>Score</u>	<u>Prize</u>	<u>From</u>
1	MIND'S IN THE GUTTER		5	2,424	\$200.00	Powhatan, VA
Total priz	zes awarded in this division:	\$200.00				
Total priz	zes awarded in this event:	\$2,168.00				

DOUBLES, HANDICAP, Handicapped

Place	<u>Team name</u>	<u>Entry</u>	<u>Score</u>	<u>Prize</u>	<u>From</u>
1	Rengers, Vickie B / Beck, Margo L	12	1,514	\$350.00	Sandston, VA
2	Otey, Sandra V / Vaughan, Pamela D	21	1,447	\$240.00	Midlothian, VA
3	Miller, Violet G / Harrison, Carla	15	1,435	\$220.00	Midlothian, VA
4	Bowles, Edna R / Honodel, Debora W	11	1,430	\$200.00	Hanover, VA
5	Boughman, Leslie D / Spivey, Tammy L	5	1,427	\$172.00	Powhatan, VA
6	Vaughn, Lola S / Clanton, Sheila D	29	1,420	\$140.00	Richmond, VA
7	Walls, Michelle E / McDonald, Frances V	32	1,416	\$120.00	Richmond, VA
8	Althizer, Jacque B / Barringer, Martha	3	1,412	\$100.00	Henrico, VA
9	James, Tiliyah B / Johnson, LaChell M	27	1,409	\$90.00	Richmond, VA
10	Grady, Tracie L / Hackler, Judy M	2	1,408	\$80.00	Mineral, VA
11	Wells, Terry L / Noles, Stephanie H	2	1,404	\$70.00	Mineral, VA
11	Barnett, Michelle L / Morton, Ollie K	12	1,404	\$70.00	Sandston, VA

Total prizes awarded in this division: \$1,852.00

DOUBLES, SCRATCH, Scratch

Place	<u>Team name</u>	Entry	<u>Score</u>	<u>Prize</u>	From
1	Rengers, Vickie B / Beck, Margo L	12	1,318	\$150.00	Sandston, VA
2	Boughman, Leslie D / Spivey, Tammy L	5	1,298	\$70.00	Powhatan, VA
Total prizes awarded in this division:		\$220.00			

Gr Richmond USBC Final Prize Listing 65TH Annual GRUSBC Women's Sorted By Event, Division

Total prizes awarded in this event:

\$2,072.00

SINGLES, HANDICAP, Handicapped

Place	<u>Team name</u>	<u>Entry</u>	<u>Score</u>	<u>Prize</u>	<u>From</u>
1	Johnson, Rowena L	24	817	\$175.00	Midlothian, VA
2	Spivey, Tammy L	5	786	\$140.00	Powhatan, VA
3	Morton, Ollie K	12	767	\$130.00	Sandston, VA
4	Taylor, Chiquita E	29	758	\$100.00	Richmond, VA
5	Honodel, Debora W	11	743	\$90.00	Hanover, VA
6	Longoria, Monica S	21	742	\$85.00	Midlothian, VA
7	Beck, Margo L	12	741	\$85.00	Sandston, VA
8	Jones, Cindy K	17	732	\$80.00	Midlothian, VA
9	Overton, Cheri J	19	731	\$77.50	Midlothian, VA
9	Clanton, Sheila D	29	731	\$77.50	Richmond, VA
11	Coleman, Chanice R	9	729	\$75.00	North Chesterfield, VA
12	Love, Verniece A	7	727	\$70.00	North Chesterfield, VA
12	Butler, Margaret R	28	727	\$70.00	Richmond, VA
14	Bach, Patricia C	8	725	\$65.00	North Chesterfield, VA
15	Wright, Stephanie C	24	724	\$60.00	Midlothian, VA
16	Harrison, Karen M	31	721	\$55.00	Henrico, VA
17	Love, Anita N	29	720	\$50.00	Richmond, VA
18	Gammon, Sharon B	10	717	\$45.00	Richmond, VA
19	Grady, Tracie L	2	714	\$40.00	Mineral, VA
19	Shelton, Jessacca H	27	714	\$40.00	Richmond, VA
21	Taylor, Racquel Y	20	713	\$35.00	Midlothian, VA
22	Hal, Adrienne B	22	712	\$35.00	Midlothian, VA
23	Atkins, Tanya M	6	709	\$30.00	North Chesterfield, VA
24	Barnett, Michelle L	12	708	\$30.00	Sandston, VA
24	Rengers, Vickie B	12	708	\$30.00	Sandston, VA
		~			

Total prizes awarded in this division: \$1,770.00

SINGLES, SCRATCH, Scratch

Place	<u>Team name</u>	<u>Entry</u>	<u>Score</u>	<u>Prize</u>	From
1	Spivey, Tammy L	5	743	\$75.00	Powhatan, VA
2	Morton, Ollie K	12	697	\$50.00	Sandston, VA
3	Johnson, Rowena L	24	696	\$45.00	Midlothian, VA
4	Beck, Margo L	12	644	\$40.00	Sandston, VA
5	Love, Verniece A	7	622	\$20.00	North Chesterfield, VA
Total prizes awarded in this division:		\$230.00			
Total prizes awarded in this event: \$2,00		\$2,000.00			

ALL EVENTS, HANDICAP, Handicapped

Gr Richmond USBC Final Prize Listing 65TH Annual GRUSBC Women's Sorted By Event, Division

Place	<u>Team name</u>	<u>Entry</u>	<u>Score</u>	<u>Prize</u>	From
1	Spivey, Tammy L	5	2,309	\$110.00	Powhatan, VA
2	Johnson, Rowena L	24	2,255	\$80.00	Midlothian, VA
3	Shelton, Jessacca H	27	2,228	\$70.00	Richmond, VA
4	Longoria, Monica S	21	2,221	\$60.00	Midlothian, VA
5	Hal, Adrienne B	22	2,214	\$50.00	Midlothian, VA
6	Simpson, Rachael L	26	2,179	\$45.00	Midlothian, VA
7	Wright, Stephanie C	24	2,176	\$40.00	Midlothian, VA
8	Green, Carolyn J	15	2,172	\$35.00	Midlothian, VA
9	Honodel, Debora W	11	2,164	\$30.00	Hanover, VA
10	Vaughan, Pamela D	21	2,149	\$30.00	Midlothian, VA
11	Barnett, Michelle L	12	2,147	\$25.00	Sandston, VA
11	Rengers, Vickie B	12	2,147	\$25.00	Sandston, VA

Total prizes awarded in this division:

\$600.00

ALL EVENTS, SCRATCH, Scratch

Place	<u>Team name</u>	Entry	<u>Sc</u>	core	Prize	<u>From</u>
1	Spivey, Tammy L	5	2	2,180	\$65.00	Powhatan, VA
2	Morton, Ollie K	12	1	,908	\$40.00	Sandston, VA
3	Johnson, Rowena L	24	- 1	,892	\$30.00	Midlothian, VA
Total priz	zes awarded in this division:	\$135.00				
Total prizes awarded in this event:		\$735.00				
Total prizes awarded in this tournament:		\$6,975.00				